

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1004

Page 1, line 12, replace "803,805" with "435,504" and replace "8,125,046" with "7,756,745"

Page 1, line 13, replace "99,436" with "(25,564)" and replace "909,985" with "784,985"

Page 1, line 14, replace "(10,000)" with "90,000" and replace "0" with "100,000"

Page 1, line 15, replace "50,000" with "0" and replace "150,000" with "100,000"

Page 1, line 16, replace "943,241" with "499,940" and replace "9,185,031" with "8,741,730"

Page 1, line 17, replace "(272,972)" with "(312,198)" and replace "2,312,802" with "2,273,576"

Page 1, line 18, replace "1,216,213" with "812,138" and replace "6,872,229" with "6,468,154"

Renumber accordingly

STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98005.0102 FN 2

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.